
Three Seater Unit
CM  W194  D105  H94

Bronze
€1,390

Silver
€1,930

Gold
€2,095

Platinum
€2,445

Love Seat Unit
CM  W98  D105  H94

Bronze
€1,100

Silver
€1,410

Gold
€1,610

Platinum
€1,950

Single Unit One Arm LHF or RHF
CM  W94  D105  H94

Bronze
€1,015

Silver
€1,285

Gold
€1,430

Platinum
€1,670

Single Unit
CM  W65  D105  H94

Bronze
€785

Silver
€980

Gold
€1,105

Platinum
€1,190

Island*
CM  W106  D68  H42

Bronze
€445

Silver
€595

Gold
€705

Platinum
€805

Footstool*
CM  W68  D68  H42

Bronze
€355

Silver
€405

Gold
€445

Platinum
€505

Two Seater Unit
CM  W130  D105  H94

Bronze
€1,200

Silver
€1,555

Gold
€1,705

Platinum
€2,075

Love Seat One Arm LHF or RHF
CM  W126  D105  H94

Bronze
€1,395

Silver
€1,640

Gold
€1,895

Platinum
€2,365

Two Seater Lounger LHF or RHF
CM  W94  D169  H94

Bronze
€1,480

Silver
€1,915

Gold
€2,090

Platinum
€2,555

Three Seater Lounger LHF or RHF
CM  W126  D169  H94

Bronze
€1,590

Silver
€2,030

Gold
€2,205

Platinum
€2,895

Two Seater One Arm LHF or RHF
CM  W157  D105  H94

Bronze
€1,495

Silver
€1,855

Gold
€2,025

Platinum
€2,565

Three Seater One Arm LHF or RHF
CM  W221  D105  H94

Bronze
€1,595

Silver
€2,020

Gold
€2,360

Platinum
€2,785

Chaise LHF or RHF
CM  W105  D216  H94

Bronze
€1,595

Silver
€2,020

Gold
€2,360

Platinum
€2,785

Corner Unit
CM  W105  D105  H94

Bronze
€1,195

Silver
€1,405

Gold
€1,595

Platinum
€1,745

Three Seater Chaise End
CM  W254  D105  H94

Bronze
€2,355

Silver
€2,750

Gold
€3,205

Platinum
€3,845

Two Seater Chaise End
CM  W190  D105  H94

Bronze
€2,165

Silver
€2,460

Gold
€2,870

Platinum
€3,470

160 CM 160 CM

Our sofas and chairs carry a 20-year frame guarantee.  You choose your preferred fabric, leg and �nish. "Medium" seat density is 
standard across the range. Soft and �rm seat options are available also. A feather-quilted seat option is available at an additional 
cost.  A high back option is available on most models, as are armcaps and throws and come at an additional cost. * �e footstool 

and island in this model have the option of storage at additional cost of €150. Complimentary scatter cushions come as per 
sketches shown. All pieces are handmade and sizes may vary by approximately 2-4cm. Ensure access to your room is con�rmed for 

seamless delivery.  Pricing subject to change. 
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L A O I S      D U B L I N      C O R K      G A L W A Y


